



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 205 of 2021

**(DELETED) DURYODHAN LAL SIDAR S/O AKUR SIDAR (DIED) versus
BUDDHESHWAR PATEL**

Order on Board

25/07/2025	There is no representation on behalf of parties, even when the case is taken up in the second round of hearing. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	