



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 205 of 2021

(DELETED) DURYODHAN LAL SIDAR S/O AKUR SIDAR (DIED)
versus BUDDHESHWAR PATEL

02.01.2026	Mr. Manoj Kumar Jaiswal, counsel for the appellant/s. Heard on I.A. No.3, an application for condonation of delay in payment of P.F. On due consideration, application (I.A.No.3) is allowed. Office to proceed. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha